RESISTOR
POWER OF
INVERTER(KW)
SPEC OF BRAKING
RESISTOR MODEL
RXG20 1.5 460Ω / 150W CHE100-1R5G-4
RXG20 2.2 315Ω / 220W CHE100-2R2G-4
RXG20 4 175Ω / 400W CHE100-004G/5R5P-4
RXG20 5.5 120Ω / 550W CHE100-5R5G/7R5P-4
RXG20 7.5 100Ω / 750W CHE100-7R5G/011P-4
RXG20 11 70Ω / 1100W CHE100-011G/015P-4
RXG20 15 47Ω / 1500W CHE100-015G/018P-4
RXG-F 18.5 38Ω / 2000W CHE100-018G/022P-4
RXG-F 22 KW 32Ω/2200W CHE100-022G/030P-4
RXG-F 30 KW 23Ω / 3000W CHE100-030G/037P-4
RXG-F 37 KW 19Ω / 3700W CHE100-037G/045P-4
RXG-F 45 KW 16Ω / 4500W CHE100-045G/055P-4
RXG-F 55 KW 13Ω / 5500W CHE100-055G/075P-4
RXG-F 75 KW 19Ω / 3700W CHE100-075G/090P-4
RXG-F 90 KW 16Ω / 4500W CHE100-090G/110P-4
RXG-F 110 KW 13Ω / 5500W CHE100-110G/132P-4
RXG-F 132 KW 5Ω / 15000W CHE100-132G/160P-4
RXG-F 160 KW 3.5Ω / 20000W CHE100-160G/185P-4
RXG-F 185 KW 3.5Ω / 20000W CHE100-185G/200P-4
RXG-F 200 KW 34Ω / 25000W CHE100-200G/220P-4
RXG-F 220 KW 3Ω / 25000W CHE100-220G/250P-4
RXG-F 250 KW 2.5Ω / 30000W CHE100-280G/315P-4
RXG-F 280 KW 2.5Ω / 30000W CHE100-315G/350P-4
RXG-F 315 KW 2Ω / 35000W CHE100-400G-4
RXG-F 350 KW 3Ω / 40000W CHE100-630G-4
IQM28/0103        "We Get Things Moving"
CHV 380V RANGE
INDUSQUIP MARKETING CC
ELECTRIC MOTORS  & DRIVES